
No. of Shares at the
beginning (01-04-
14)/ end of the year
(31-03-15)

% of total
shares of the
company

No. of Shares % of total
shares of the
company

1 113045638 4.03 1-Apr-2014 0

113045638 4.03 31-Mar-2015 113045638 4.03

2 15488806 0.55 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55
4-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55

11-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55
18-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55
25-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55
2-May-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55
9-May-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55

16-May-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55
23-May-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55
30-May-2014 0 Transfer 15488806 0.55

6-Jun-2014 210260 Transfer 15699066 0.56
13-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 15699066 0.56
20-Jun-2014 -712517 Transfer 14986549 0.53
30-Jun-2014 14689 Transfer 15001238 0.53

4-Jul-2014 49195 Transfer 15050433 0.54
11-Jul-2014 309285 Transfer 15359718 0.55
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 15359718 0.55
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 15359718 0.55
1-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 15359718 0.55
8-Aug-2014 206205 Transfer 15565923 0.55

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 15565923 0.55
22-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 15565923 0.55
29-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 15565923 0.55
5-Sep-2014 153054 Transfer 15718977 0.56

12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 15718977 0.56
19-Sep-2014 113710 Transfer 15832687 0.56
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 15832687 0.56

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 15832687 0.56
10-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 15832687 0.56
17-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 15832687 0.56
24-Oct-2014 -37 Transfer 15832650 0.56
31-Oct-2014 37 Transfer 15832687 0.56
7-Nov-2014 -216593 Transfer 15616094 0.56

14-Nov-2014 -195356 Transfer 15420738 0.55
21-Nov-2014 -2442346 Transfer 12978392 0.46
28-Nov-2014 -12691299 Transfer 287093 0.01

5-Dec-2014 -28237 Transfer 258856 0.01
12-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
19-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
31-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 258856 0.01

2-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
9-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01

16-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
23-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
30-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
6-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01

13-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
27-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
6-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01

13-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
20-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01
27-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01

258856 0.01 31-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 258856 0.01

3 15339516 0.55 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15339516 0.55
4-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15339516 0.55

11-Apr-2014 83935 Transfer 15423451 0.55
18-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15423451 0.55
25-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15423451 0.55
2-May-2014 0 Transfer 15423451 0.55
9-May-2014 0 Transfer 15423451 0.55

16-May-2014 19355 Transfer 15442806 0.55
23-May-2014 0 Transfer 15442806 0.55
30-May-2014 0 Transfer 15442806 0.55

6-Jun-2014 124860 Transfer 15567666 0.55
13-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 15567666 0.55
20-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 15567666 0.55
30-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 15567666 0.55

4-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 15567666 0.55
11-Jul-2014 7845 Transfer 15575511 0.56
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 15575511 0.56
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 15575511 0.56
1-Aug-2014 4322 Transfer 15579833 0.56
8-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 15579833 0.56

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 15579833 0.56
22-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 15579833 0.56
29-Aug-2014 139563 Transfer 15719396 0.56
5-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 15719396 0.56

Vanguard Funds

Increase/ 
Decrease in
shareholding 

ReasonShareholding

Abu Dhabi Investment
Authority

Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)
RELIANCE POWER LIMITED

Cumulative shareholding
during the year (01-04-14 to
31-03-15)

Nil movement
during the year

Life Insurance Corporation
of India 

DateSl. No. Name 



12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 15719396 0.56
19-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 15719396 0.56
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 15719396 0.56

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 15719396 0.56
10-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 15719396 0.56
17-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 15719396 0.56
24-Oct-2014 174018 Transfer 15893414 0.57
31-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 15893414 0.57
7-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 15893414 0.57

14-Nov-2014 19057 Transfer 15912471 0.57
21-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 15912471 0.57
28-Nov-2014 -1125669 Transfer 14786802 0.53

5-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 14786802 0.53
12-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 14786802 0.53
19-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 14786802 0.53
31-Dec-2014 205972 Transfer 14992774 0.53

2-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53
9-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53

16-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53
23-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53
30-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53
6-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53

13-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53
27-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53
6-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 14992774 0.53

13-Mar-2015 25071 Transfer 15017845 0.54
20-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 15017845 0.54
27-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 15017845 0.54

15017845 0.54 31-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 15017845 0.54

4 Blackrock Funds 15157389 0.54 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 15157389 0.54
4-Apr-2014 347340 Transfer 15504729 0.55

11-Apr-2014 398007 Transfer 15902736 0.57
18-Apr-2014 128921 Transfer 16031657 0.57
25-Apr-2014 4914 Transfer 16036571 0.57
2-May-2014 29724 Transfer 16066295 0.57
9-May-2014 6683 Transfer 16072978 0.57

16-May-2014 62211 Transfer 16135189 0.58
23-May-2014 297253 Transfer 16432442 0.59
30-May-2014 141478 Transfer 16573920 0.59

6-Jun-2014 -134695 Transfer 16439225 0.59
13-Jun-2014 815681 Transfer 17254906 0.62
20-Jun-2014 -51237 Transfer 17203669 0.61
30-Jun-2014 624972 Transfer 17828641 0.64

4-Jul-2014 56186 Transfer 17884827 0.64
11-Jul-2014 164337 Transfer 18049164 0.64
18-Jul-2014 74978 Transfer 18124142 0.65
25-Jul-2014 55267 Transfer 18179409 0.65
1-Aug-2014 129052 Transfer 18308461 0.65
8-Aug-2014 47259 Transfer 18355720 0.65

15-Aug-2014 -123 Transfer 18355597 0.65
22-Aug-2014 103986 Transfer 18459583 0.66
29-Aug-2014 57904 Transfer 18517487 0.66
5-Sep-2014 100272 Transfer 18617759 0.66

12-Sep-2014 30850 Transfer 18648609 0.66
19-Sep-2014 -14659 Transfer 18633950 0.66
30-Sep-2014 -33849 Transfer 18600101 0.66

3-Oct-2014 17024 Transfer 18617125 0.66
10-Oct-2014 -229978 Transfer 18387147 0.66
17-Oct-2014 -29519 Transfer 18357628 0.65
24-Oct-2014 58322 Transfer 18415950 0.66
31-Oct-2014 23488 Transfer 18439438 0.66
7-Nov-2014 203856 Transfer 18643294 0.66

14-Nov-2014 149444 Transfer 18792738 0.67
21-Nov-2014 -4174022 Transfer 14618716 0.52
28-Nov-2014 -14618716 Transfer 0 0.00

5-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 0 0.00
12-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 0 0.00
19-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 0 0.00
31-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 0 0.00

2-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
9-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00

16-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
23-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
30-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
6-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00

13-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
27-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
6-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00

13-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
20-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00
27-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00

0 0.00 31-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 0 0.00

5 Dimensional Funds 13462874 0.48 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13462874 0.48
4-Apr-2014 -186181 Transfer 13276693 0.47

11-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13276693 0.47
18-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13276693 0.47
25-Apr-2014 -36204 Transfer 13240489 0.47
2-May-2014 -49251 Transfer 13191238 0.47



9-May-2014 0 Transfer 13191238 0.47
16-May-2014 0 Transfer 13191238 0.47
23-May-2014 0 Transfer 13191238 0.47
30-May-2014 0 Transfer 13191238 0.47

6-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 13191238 0.47
13-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 13191238 0.47
20-Jun-2014 -597093 Transfer 12594145 0.45
30-Jun-2014 -635419 Transfer 11958726 0.43

4-Jul-2014 -351934 Transfer 11606792 0.41
11-Jul-2014 -76188 Transfer 11530604 0.41
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41
1-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41
8-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41
22-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41
29-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41
5-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41

12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 11530604 0.41
19-Sep-2014 -137019 Transfer 11393585 0.41
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 11393585 0.41

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 11393585 0.41
10-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 11393585 0.41
17-Oct-2014 -209939 Transfer 11183646 0.40
24-Oct-2014 -189570 Transfer 10994076 0.39
31-Oct-2014 -121274 Transfer 10872802 0.39
7-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 10872802 0.39

14-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 10872802 0.39
21-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 10872802 0.39
28-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 10872802 0.39

5-Dec-2014 -180700 Transfer 10692102 0.38
12-Dec-2014 -171800 Transfer 10520302 0.38
19-Dec-2014 -234990 Transfer 10285312 0.37
31-Dec-2014 -393163 Transfer 9892149 0.35

2-Jan-2015 -60446 Transfer 9831703 0.35
9-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35

16-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
23-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
30-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
6-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35

13-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
27-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
6-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35

13-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
20-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35
27-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35

9831703 0.35 31-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 9831703 0.35

6 13401980 0.48 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
4-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48

11-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
18-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
25-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
2-May-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
9-May-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48

16-May-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
23-May-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
30-May-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48

6-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
13-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
20-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
30-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48

4-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
11-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
1-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
8-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
22-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
29-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
5-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48

12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 13401980 0.48
19-Sep-2014 -12500 Transfer 13389480 0.48
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
10-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
17-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
24-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
31-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
7-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

14-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
21-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
28-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

5-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
12-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
19-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
31-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

2-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
9-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

16-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
23-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

Lotus Global Investments
Limited



30-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
6-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

13-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
27-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
6-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

13-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
20-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48
27-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

13389480 0.48 31-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 13389480 0.48

7 APMS Investment Fund
Limited 12026007 0.43 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 12026007 0.43

4-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 12026007 0.43
11-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 12026007 0.43
18-Apr-2014 -23938 Transfer 12002069 0.43
25-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
2-May-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
9-May-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

16-May-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
23-May-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
30-May-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

6-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
13-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
20-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
30-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

4-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
11-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
1-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
8-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
22-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
29-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
5-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
19-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
10-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
17-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
24-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
31-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
7-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

14-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
21-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
28-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

5-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
12-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
19-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
31-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

2-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
9-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

16-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
23-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
30-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
6-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

13-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
27-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
6-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

13-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
20-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43
27-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

12002069 0.43 31-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 12002069 0.43

8 Reliance Capital Trustee
Company Limited - A/c 9191655 0.33 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 9191655 0.33

4-Apr-2014 1998859 Transfer 11190514 0.40
11-Apr-2014 1141 Transfer 11191655 0.40
18-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 11191655 0.40
25-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 11191655 0.40
2-May-2014 0 Transfer 11191655 0.40
9-May-2014 0 Transfer 11191655 0.40

16-May-2014 -160 Transfer 11191495 0.40
23-May-2014 0 Transfer 11191495 0.40
30-May-2014 -500000 Transfer 10691495 0.38

6-Jun-2014 -1000000 Transfer 9691495 0.35
13-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 9691495 0.35
20-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 9691495 0.35
30-Jun-2014 -1096051 Transfer 8595444 0.31

4-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 8595444 0.31
11-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 8595444 0.31
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 8595444 0.31
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 8595444 0.31
1-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 8595444 0.31
8-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 8595444 0.31

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 8595444 0.31
22-Aug-2014 -3 Transfer 8595441 0.31
29-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 8595441 0.31



5-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 8595441 0.31
12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 8595441 0.31
19-Sep-2014 -4 Transfer 8595437 0.31
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 8595437 0.31

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 8595437 0.31
10-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 8595437 0.31
17-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 8595437 0.31
24-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 8595437 0.31
31-Oct-2014 13 Transfer 8595450 0.31
7-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 8595450 0.31

14-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 8595450 0.31
21-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 8595450 0.31
28-Nov-2014 -3 Transfer 8595447 0.31

5-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 8595447 0.31
12-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 8595447 0.31
19-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 8595447 0.31
31-Dec-2014 3750000 Transfer 12345447 0.44

2-Jan-2015 1593 Transfer 12347040 0.44
9-Jan-2015 322443 Transfer 12669483 0.45

16-Jan-2015 2139998 Transfer 14809481 0.53
23-Jan-2015 -885 Transfer 14808596 0.53
30-Jan-2015 -1966 Transfer 14806630 0.53
6-Feb-2015 -7788 Transfer 14798842 0.53

13-Feb-2015 1500000 Transfer 16298842 0.58
20-Feb-2015 512 Transfer 16299354 0.58
27-Feb-2015 1750 Transfer 16301104 0.58
6-Mar-2015 700 Transfer 16301804 0.58

13-Mar-2015 700 Transfer 16302504 0.58
20-Mar-2015 846 Transfer 16303350 0.58
27-Mar-2015 822 Transfer 16304172 0.58

16305037 0.58 31-Mar-2015 865 Transfer 16305037 0.58

9 Rpower Trustee Company
Private Limited 8500000 0.30 1-Apr-2014 0

8500000 0.30 31-Mar-2015 8500000 0.30

10 Cresta Fund Limited 8013547 0.29 1-Apr-2014 0

8013547 0.29 31-Mar-2015 8013547 0.29

11 Morgan Stanley Asia
(Singapore) Pte. 0 0.00 1-Apr-2014 0 0 0.00

4-Apr-2014 0 0 0.00
11-Apr-2014 0 0 0.00
18-Apr-2014 0 0 0.00
25-Apr-2014 0 0 0.00
2-May-2014 0 0 0.00
9-May-2014 0 0 0.00

16-May-2014 0 0 0.00
23-May-2014 0 0 0.00
30-May-2014 292000 Transfer 292000 0.01

6-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 292000 0.01
13-Jun-2014 -12000 Transfer 280000 0.01
20-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 280000 0.01
30-Jun-2014 0 Transfer 280000 0.01

4-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 280000 0.01
11-Jul-2014 -204000 Transfer 76000 0.00
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
1-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
8-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
22-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
29-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
5-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00

12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
19-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
10-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
17-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
24-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
31-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
7-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00

14-Nov-2014 0 Transfer 76000 0.00
21-Nov-2014 332000 Transfer 408000 0.01
28-Nov-2014 11630204 Transfer 12038204 0.43

5-Dec-2014 -2102679 Transfer 9935525 0.35
12-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 9935525 0.35
19-Dec-2014 -57505 Transfer 9878020 0.35
31-Dec-2014 288000 Transfer 10166020 0.36

2-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 10166020 0.36
9-Jan-2015 -193772 Transfer 9972248 0.36

16-Jan-2015 -528000 Transfer 9444248 0.34
23-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 9444248 0.34
30-Jan-2015 -36000 Transfer 9408248 0.34
6-Feb-2015 72000 Transfer 9480248 0.34

13-Feb-2015 -44000 Transfer 9436248 0.34
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 9436248 0.34
27-Feb-2015 48000 Transfer 9484248 0.34

Nil movement 
during the year

Nil movement 
during the year



6-Mar-2015 148000 Transfer 9632248 0.34
13-Mar-2015 -286020 Transfer 9346228 0.33
20-Mar-2015 -18945 Transfer 9327283 0.33
27-Mar-2015 -708000 Transfer 8619283 0.31

8376046 0.30 31-Mar-2015 -243237 Transfer 8376046 0.30

12 Copthall Mauritius
Investment Limited 3319181 0.12 1-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 3319181 0.12

4-Apr-2014 73276 Transfer 3392457 0.12
11-Apr-2014 75447 Transfer 3467904 0.12
18-Apr-2014 35439 Transfer 3503343 0.12
25-Apr-2014 0 Transfer 3503343 0.12
2-May-2014 0 Transfer 3503343 0.12
9-May-2014 0 Transfer 3503343 0.12

16-May-2014 1240000 Transfer 4743343 0.17
23-May-2014 69403 Transfer 4812746 0.17
30-May-2014 236000 Transfer 5048746 0.18

6-Jun-2014 22408 Transfer 5071154 0.18
13-Jun-2014 130283 Transfer 5201437 0.19
20-Jun-2014 -55 Transfer 5201382 0.19
30-Jun-2014 198398 Transfer 5399780 0.19

4-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 5399780 0.19
11-Jul-2014 26131 Transfer 5425911 0.19
18-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 5425911 0.19
25-Jul-2014 0 Transfer 5425911 0.19
1-Aug-2014 -1264000 Transfer 4161911 0.15
8-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 4161911 0.15

15-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 4161911 0.15
22-Aug-2014 0 Transfer 4161911 0.15
29-Aug-2014 -1036055 Transfer 3125856 0.11
5-Sep-2014 -206243 Transfer 2919613 0.10

12-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 2919613 0.10
19-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 2919613 0.10
30-Sep-2014 0 Transfer 2919613 0.10

3-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 2919613 0.10
10-Oct-2014 26856 Transfer 2946469 0.11
17-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 2946469 0.11
24-Oct-2014 0 Transfer 2946469 0.11
31-Oct-2014 24137 Transfer 2970606 0.11
7-Nov-2014 791475 Transfer 3762081 0.13

14-Nov-2014 800000 Transfer 4562081 0.16
21-Nov-2014 631285 Transfer 5193366 0.19
28-Nov-2014 -1013887 Transfer 4179479 0.15

5-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 4179479 0.15
12-Dec-2014 1640000 Transfer 5819479 0.21
19-Dec-2014 0 Transfer 5819479 0.21
31-Dec-2014 -45 Transfer 5819434 0.21

2-Jan-2015 100 Transfer 5819534 0.21
9-Jan-2015 0 Transfer 5819534 0.21

16-Jan-2015 203945 Transfer 6023479 0.21
23-Jan-2015 620055 Transfer 6643534 0.24
30-Jan-2015 432000 Transfer 7075534 0.25
6-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 7075534 0.25

13-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 7075534 0.25
20-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 7075534 0.25
27-Feb-2015 0 Transfer 7075534 0.25
6-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 7075534 0.25

13-Mar-2015 145146 Transfer 7220680 0.26
20-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 7220680 0.26
27-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 7220680 0.26

7220680 0.26 31-Mar-2015 0 Transfer 7220680 0.26


